
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

                  PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in respect of e-auction to be held on 14.05.2023 
(Hisar Zone):-  

Sr. 
No. 

Auction-
id 

Sector/ 
Urban 
Estate 

Previous 
Category & 
Size in Mtrs. 

Revised 
Category & Size 

in Mtrs. 

Previous 
RP 

Revised 
RP in 

Rupees 

Remarks 

1 70326 5/ Hansi 
10 Marla (e-

Auction) (21.00 
x 11.12)-231.52 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(21.00 x 11.00)-
231 

7729400 7646000 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

2 70340 6II/ Hansi 
1 Kanal (e-

Auction) (30.00 
x 15.50) -465 

1 Kanal (e-
Auction) (30.00 x 

15.50)- 450 
17985600 17405500 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

3 70343 6II/ Hansi 
8 Marla (e-

Auction) (18.20 
x 9.25)- 168.35 

8 Marla (e-
Auction) 

(18.02+18.38)/2 
x 9.26)-168.53 

8618100 8627400 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

4 70344 6II/ Hansi 
8 Marla (e-

Auction) (21.82 
x 9.26)-202.01 

8 Marla (e-
Auction) 

(21.63+22.00)/2 
x 9.26)-202.05 

10341100 10343300 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

5 70345 6II/ Hansi 
8 Marla (e`-

Auction) (18.00 
x 9.95)-179.1 

8 Marla (e-
Auction) 

(21.63+22.00)/2 
x 9.26) - 202.05 

9168400 10343300 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

6 70417 5/ Hisar 
4 Marla (e-

Auction)  (15.12 
x 6.30)-95.26 

4 Marla (e-
Auction)  (15.00 

x 6.30)-94.50 
5022400 4982400 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

7 70418 5/ Hisar 
4 Marla (e-

Auction)  (15.12 
x 6.30)-95.26 

4 Marla (e-
Auction)  (15.00 

x 6.30)-94.50 
5022400 4982400 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

8 70419 5/ Hisar 
4 Marla (e-

Auction)  (15.12 
x 6.30)-95.26 

4 Marla (e-
Auction)  (15.00 

x 6.30)-94.50 
5022400 4982400 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

9 70420 5/ Hisar 
4 Marla (e-

Auction)  (15.12 
x 6.30)-95.26 

4 Marla (e-
Auction)  (15.00 

x 6.30)-94.50 
5022400 4982400 

Change in 
area and 
Reserve 

Price 

 

Dated 10.05.2023                                                                                                           Chief Administrator, 
                                                                                                                                                Hsvp Panchkula 


